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Dr. med. Jean-Cyrille Pitteloud

Médecin-chef

Sprachen

FR,DE,AN,IT

Berufserfahrung
seit 2019

seit 2016

2024

2014–2024

1998–2010

2001–2004

1998–2001

1994–1998

1997

1994–1995

1993–1994

1991–1993

1989–1991

1888–1989

Ausbildung

1999

1994

1994

1992

1987

1984

1982–1983

Akkreditierung

Hôpital de Saint-Imier

Fachgebiete

Anästhesiologie

https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/anaesthesiologie
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Kontakt

Hôpital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 942 20 67
secretariat.chir.hsi@reseaudelarc.net
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